

Spl. Case (Electricity Act) No.466/2019

CNR NO WBBB01 - 002893 - 2019
Present: Shri Anupam Maiti (JO Code WB00703)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri

Order No.11
17.08.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused on court bail is absent by filing petition u/s 317 Crpc

No witness has turned up today.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix. 18.08.2023 for evidence as per scheduled.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum