

Spl. Case (Electricity Act) No.466/2019

CNR NO. WBBB01 - 002893 - 2019
Present: Shri Shri Ratan Kr Das (JO Code WB00704)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri

Order No.15

03.05.24

Today is fixed for evidence.

All(2) accused on court bail are absent without steps

No witness has turned up today.

Regular P.O. is on leave . Ld. ADJ 2nd court is in
charge.

No adverse order passed as per resolution of local bar,
dt 02.05.24

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix. 20.11.24 for evidence of CSW 1,2 &4

Fix. 21.11.24 for evidence of CSW 5,6 &7

Issue summons accordingly.

Dictate& corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum